2024 Nashua North X-C Invitational

Mines Falls - Nashua

Race 6 - Boys JV - 5K
9/16/2023 - 11:30 AM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 @9 Londonderry 15 758 136 031 158 1-0-3-4-5.6-7 1-0-3-4-5.6-7
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Peter DeShiro
Jack DiBuono
Tyler Ellison
Carson Fitzgerald
Joey Gainey
Jamie Godbout
Mason Hernandez
Joey Holden

Alec Lemeris
Charlie McCarthy
lan Millis

Aaron Modini
Patrick Ramsey
Sam Munsey
Cash Robles
Samuel Stansfield
Kyle Storace

Gil Tapia

Josh Twomey
Mason Turek
Alexander Vaccaro
John Vaccaro
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Grade
9
1
9
11
10
9
10
11

10

11
12

11
11
12
12

Team
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry

Race 6 - Boys JV - 5K
9/16/2023 - 11:30 AM

Individual

Time
0:32.40
0:57.50
1:42.90
2:14.90
2:29.80
2:47.80
3:06.70
3:21.00
3:25.90
3:33.20
3:43.90
3:56.10
4:06.60
4:54.40
5:10.00
5:18.40
5:25.00
5:30.00
5:37.60
5:43.70
5:54.00
6:01.20

Points
1
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